STAGE STOP - THE DALLES 10.18.15

OPEN AM
1 PENNY MARSTEN
2 HANNAH OLHEISER
3 AMY SMITH

OPEN PM
1 PENNY MARSTEN
2 HANNAH OLHEISER
3 AMY SMITH

2500 NOVICE AM
1 KAYDE AKINS
2 HANNAH OLHEISER
3 KATIE USHER
4 MARTY FOX

2500 NOVICE PM
1 KAYDE AKINS
2 KATIE USHER
3 HANNAH OLHEISER
4 MARTY FOX

1000 NOVICE AM
1 TRACEE SALLEE
2 STEPHANIE BOWEN

1000 NOVICE PM
1 STEPHANIE BOWEN
2 TRACEE SALLEE

500 NOVICE AM
1 PENNY MARSTEN
2 KATIE USHER

3 ALYSSA GREENWOOD

4 TJ MILES
S5 JANELLE ARZINO

QUIZ
JEWELL
KAT

QUIZ
JEWELL
KAT

HANNAH

DOLLY

ELIZA JANE

IMA DANDY HAND

HANNAH

ELIZA JANE
DOLLY

IMA DANDY HAND

MONEY
HADES

HADES
MONEY

FOLEY

L.V.

MAX

RUBY

FILLY GUMBO

17.121
17.13
17.459

17.107
17.13
17.39

16.713
18.798
19.107
23.323

16.713
18.523
18.798
23.323

19.348
21.605

19.034
24.107

18.713
19.007
19.046
19.544
19.691

$60.00

$60.00

$48.00
$32.00

$48.00
$32.00

$20.00

$20.00

$48.00
$39.00
$30.00
$21.00
$12.00



1D

2D

3D

4D

6 TARA GIBSON

7 KAYDE AKINS

8 ELIZA HARPER

9 JULIA GUSCETTE

10 CHRIS ELAM

TESSA LARCOME
SANDEE YANEZ
EMILY TINDALL
BRANDY SCHANNO
TALLY LARCOME

500 NOVICE PM

1 ALYSSA GREENWOOD

2 PENNY MARSTEN

3 JANELLE ARZINO

4 TARA GIBSON

5 KAYDE AKINS

6 TJ MILES

7 CHRIS ELAM

8 JULIA GUSCETTE

9 ELIZA HARPER

10 KATIE USHER

BRANDY SCHANNO
SANDEE YANEZ

4D AM

1 KAYDE AKINS
2 PENNY MARSTEN
3 HANNAH OLHEISER

1 MARTY FOX

2 AMY SMITH

3 STACY CAMPBELL
4 ALEX VON LUBKEN

1 TONYA BENDER
2 TJ MILES

1 SHANDIE JOHNSON
2 PENNY MARSTEN

3 JEORGIA BEAN

4 ALLIE MARKER

JUDGES SPLASH OF CASH
FOREST

BOOMER

COP

HALO

HOT SHOT

INDY

MATTIE

WILLIE

SHOT GUN

MAX

FOLEY

FILLY GUMBO
JUDGES SPLASH OF CASH
FOREST
RUBY

HALO

COP
BOOMER

L.V.

WILLIE

INDY

HANNAH
QUIZ
JEWELL

PISTOL
KAT
JAZZ
SHY

RAZZLE
APACHE

POKEY
FOLEY
YUCKA
SASS

19.716
19.742
19.795
21.402
22.659
26.352
32.762
32.904
35.642
53.839

17.872
18.356
19.691
19.716
20.079
20.126
21.833
22.285
23.51

24.366
35.642
36.682

16.713
17.121
17.13

17.216
17.459
17.563
17.654

17.983
18.207

18.546
18.713
18.772
18.794

$48.00
$36.00
$24.00
$12.00

$72.00
$48.00

$65.00
$43.00

$55.00
$37.00

$48.00
$32.00



1D

2D

3D

4D

5 ALYSSA GREENWOOD

6 TRACEE SALLEE

7 TONYA BENDER

8 STEPHANIE BOWEN
LEEANN OLHEISER
ANNA BEAN
MARTY FOX

4D PM

1 KAYDE AKINS
2 PENNY MARSTEN
3 HANNAH OLHEISER

1 MARTY FOX
2 AMY SMITH
3 ALEX VON LUBKEN

1 ALYSSA GREENWOOD
2 TONYA BENDER

3 JEORGIA BEAN

4 ALLIE MARKER

5 TJ MILES

1 PENNY MARSTEN

2 SHANDIE JOHNSON

3 STEPHANIE BOWEN

4 ANNA BEAN

5 TONYA BENDER

6 TRACEE SALLEE
LEEANN OLHEISER
MARTY FOX

MAX

MONEY

DREAMY

HADES

BUGS

TOGAN

IMA DANDY HAND

HANNAH
QUIZ
JEWELL

PISTOL
KAT
SHY

MAX
RAZZLE
YUCKA
SASS
APACHE

FOLEY

POKEY

HADES

TOGAN

DREAMY

MONEY

BUGS

IMA DANDY HAND

19.046
19.348
19.697
21.065
NT
NT
NT

16.713
17.107
17.13

17.216
17.39
17.654

17.872
17.983
18.007
18.14

18.207

18.356
18.613
19.034
19.375
19.697
24.107
NT

NT

$68.00
$46.00

$62.00
$41.00

$52.00

$35.00

$46.00
$30.00



